SIMATIC HMI
Unified Comfort Panels
siemens.com/wincc-unified-systemUnrestricted © Siemens 2020
Powered
by WinCC
Unified
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
Page 2 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System

Page 21 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels –
Ordering information
Device Name Display Size MLFB Standard Design MLFB Neutral Design
MTP700 Unified Comfort 7.0’’ 6AV2128-3GB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3GB36-0AX0
MTP1000 Unified Comfort 10.1’’ 6AV2128-3KB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3KB36-0AX0
MTP1200 Unified Comfort 12.1’’ 6AV2128-3MB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3MB36-0AX0
MTP1500 Unified Comfort 15.6’’ 6AV2128-3QB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3QB36-0AX0
MTP1900 Unified Comfort 18.5’’ 6AV2128-3UB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3UB36-0AX0
MTP2200 Unified Comfort 21,5’’ 6AV2128-3XB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3XB36-0AX0
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
Page 22 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels –
Starter Kits
Device Name MLFB
MTP700 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3GB06-0AP0
MTP1000 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3KB06-0AP0
MTP1200 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3MB06-0AP0
MTP1500 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3QB06-0AP0
MTP1900 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3UB06-0AP0
MTP2200 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3XB06-0AP0
Unified Comfort Panel Software Starter Kit 6AV2170-0BA90-0AA0
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
Page 23 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
Contact Customer Care Center
Prepare to provide the following information: